DAY

Name
Place Value to Millions

Write the value of each underlined digit in words.

onhes tens ten thousands thousards

hundreds hundred thousands willions

47,531

2,429

19,270

25,286

63,744

142,625

731,823

423,212

2,254,065

8,564,159

4,378,387
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